4-6

4-6

10-11

10-11

12

13-15

13-15

13-15

16
17

18

19-20

19-20

157

40

27

93

144

125

85

145

96

131

155

43

121

153

156
159

148

81

118

Ne
95

93

[8] Bachata Jn] Profi Light (WOMEN)

TaHuopbI
TpyHuHa Onbra

tOpyeHko EkaTepuHa
KapTalwoBa BepoHuka
ManarywwuHa BukTopusa
AmuTpunesa EkaTepuHa
'ynbHUK Mapus

CoBa EkaTepuHa
3eneHoBa AHHa
Mapn>xapoBa AHHa
lNoBansesa Mapus
payeBa KceHuns
HaTanbsa fkoBnesa
MonoHuHa Cohns
MNapaHkoBa EBreHus
MogkneTHoBa VpuHa

CuMonkunHa unHa
Xapmau AnnHa

Hanexna Mockanbyyk

CamokpyToBa EBreHus

AnnmoBa Onbra

TaHuopbI
TpyHuHa Onbra

AmuTpnesa EkaTepuHa

10.02.2024

z
44.0

41.0

40.0

39.0

39.0

39.0

37.0

36.0

35.0

34.0

34.0

33.0

32.0

32.0

32.0

31.0
30.0

25.0

5.0

5.0

3
44.0

40.0

YyBCTBO pUTMa

98999

87989

78988

98877

98868

88698

86887

86877

76976

77767

76876

66777

56786

75767

76766

67765
76656

45655

11111

11111

KomaHpa/Homep opoa/Knyb

CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr
Dance Max
CaHkT-MeTepbypr
be3s knyba
CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr
Red
CaHkT-MeTepbypr
RED
CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr
RED
CaHkT-MeTepbypr
RED
CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Salsa Social
CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Salsa Plus
CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Salsa Social
MockBa

Bachata
CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Let’s Dance
CaHkT-MeTepbypr

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
SalsaSocial
Benuknin Hosropopg
REMAKE
CaHkT-MeTepbypr
El Paso
CaHkT-MeTepbypr
CaHkT-MeTepbypr
CaHkT-MNeTepbypr,
MeTeprod

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Benuknin Hosropopg
DanceMix

HyscTeo putMa KomaHpga/Homep opogn/Kny6

98999

98788

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Dance Max
CaHkT-lNeTepbypr
RED



MecTo Ne  TaHuopbl ¥  “yscteo putMa KomaHpa/Homep opoa/Kny6
2-4 144 T[ynbHUK Mapus 40.0 98887 — CaHkT-lNeTepbypr
RED
2-4 157 HpyeHKo EkaTepmnHa 40.0 87979 — CaHkT-MeTepbypr
be3s knyba
5 40 KapTawosa BepoHuka 38.0 68888 — CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Red
6 125 Cosa EKaTepuHa 37.0 77878 — CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Salsa Social
7 27 ManarywwuHa Buktopusa  36.0 97866 — CaHkT-MeTepbypr
RED
8 145 MapxxapoBa AHHa 34.0 66877 — CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Salsa Social
9 85 3eneHoBa AHHa 33.0 76767 — CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Salsa Plus
10 155 HaTtanba fikossieBa 32.0 67766 — CaHkT-MeTepbypr
11-12 96 [losansesa Mapus 31.0 76666 — Mocksa
Bachata
11-12 131 [payeBa KceHus 31.0 66766  — CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Let’s Dance
MecTo Ne  TaHLOpbI 3 Obpas ApTncTism Matepa Texxnka  KomaHga/Homep opogn/Knyb
1 95 TpyHuHa Onbra 168.0 98999 98899 88898 98995 — CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Dance Max
2 93 [mwuTpuesa EkaTepuHa 164.0 98899 98888 98888 97995 - CaHkT-lMeTepbypr
3 40 KapralwoBa BepoHuka 160.0 78898 88878 89989 78995 — EEEKT-FIeTep6ypr
4 157 OpuyeHKo EkaTepuHa 158.0 88989 77979 87978 87995 — E::KT-FIeTep6ypr
Be3s knyba
5 144 TynbHUK Mapus 156.0 97898 86887 97877 98995 — EZBKT—FIeTep6ypr

Redance

MecTo Ne  TaHuopb! 3 06pa3 ApTUCTM3M Manepa TexHuka YyscTeo putMa M T b Obuiee KomaHaa/Homep Fopoa/Kny6
BnevaTneHve

Cyabu | Judges

1 bapxaToBa BukTopus CaHkT-lNeTepbypr, Poccus
2 Conboesa HaTanbs CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr, Poccus
3 LLInokac AHHa CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr, Poccus
4 tOpeBuny Banepus CaHkT-MNeTepbypr, Poccusa
5 Aurok Ennsaseta CaHkT-MNeTepbypr, Poccusa
6 _naBHbIN Cynbs Poccus



